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When this "Top Connector” board is NOT the last board in the row:
"Row End" Will be pulled LOW.
Disconnecting "RX From Module" from “Data Return Path".
12V To 5V 2A Buck conveé
+12V +5V
L1
Ul XL1509-5.0 68uH
> A Lvin outf2
u_"_' ¥ 5V o}
cu L, 3 blew 2 3 D1 2
D2 D3 22uF== 100nF EN z B> D cornp 100uF
SMF5V0A SMF12A T T s T
[=] [=] l
2 2 o -
(vl (vl i
GND
Designer: Toon Van Eyck
Repo: github.com/ToonVanEyck/OpenFlap
Commit: v0.0.0—unstable—184-92384163-dirty
OpenFlap
Sheet: /
File: top_connector.kicad_sch
i Title: Top Connector
> a
L‘i .?i gi MountingHole Size: Ak [ Date: 2025-09-24 Rev: 3.0.0
KiCad E.D.A. 8.0.6 Id: 1/1

1 | 2 | 3 I 4




	Page 1
	Symbols
	#SYM2
	C1
	C2
	C3
	C4
	D1
	D2
	D3
	H1
	J1
	J2
	J3
	L1
	R1
	U1
	U2
	U2



